�
www.ConTech-us.com                   Email: sales@ConTech-us.com                  Ph: 925-609-1193  /  Toll free 877-302-4411                  2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520
Model Number Voltage Current
Efficiency Capacitive
LoadOutput Input
115VAC, 60Hz Output
(VDC)
@ No Load
(mA)
@ Max
Load
(mA)
Min
(mA) Max (mA) @ Max Load
(%, Typ)
Max
PC60J85S5R1 5.1 50 936 1000 10000 79 8000 µF
PC60J85S12 12 50 1060 500 5000 82 3900 µF
PC60J85S15 15 50 1047 400 4000 83 3300 µF
PC60J85S24 24 50 1035 250 2500 84 1500 µF
PC60J85S36 36 50 1035 166 1666 84 1000 µF
PC60J85S48 48 50 1035 125 1250 84 680 µF
�• Efficiency up to 84%
• Input Range 85-265 VAC
• Single Output
• 3000VAC Isolation